78C
725
54D
90C
64M
TTA
42M
36D
80D
03P
83B
571G
20C
13M
53T
55T
14V
64F

Coupe

02/04/2017
de la Loire 2017

lere Manche Novices

02.Cruisers Loisirs

CHALMANDRIER Damien
SERVELLE LUDIVINE
DREVET LAURENT
CLAIRET Julien
MATTIUZZlI CHRISTOPHE
AUCLAIR Sylvain
MOREAU Olivier
DUVERNAY Philippe
DEFOUR Régis

PONCET Lionel

BONNIN Aurélien
GORDONS Anthony
COLOMBET Nelly
MICOL Cyril

TIR ATMANE

TACHON Frédéric
VIRICEL Victor

FERREIRA David

02-avr.-17

Bicross Speed Racing
Montmélian

St Marcellin

Riorges

Orcines

Cours la ville Cyclism
Roanne

Riorges

Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

Riorges

Roanne

Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

St Marcellin

Roanne

St Paul Vallée du Gier

La Fouillouse

Place
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1/25
1/25
1/2 6
1/2 6
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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19T
76D
53G
52R
78M
67R
23A
50G
83G
79V
35G
41P
02D
58M
61F
62G
70B
71D
47D
08R
89C
72D
36D
51U

02-avr.

02/04/2017

Coupe de la Loire 2017
lere Manche Novices

TRONEL MAXENCE
DUGELET STANISLAS
GOUJAT CLEMENT
RIFFARD CAMILLE
MINEAU ENZO
RIFFARD Gabriel
ARANDA TOM
GUITTON MAXENS
GOUTORBE Gabin

VALMY DEBARRE Keniji
GENTY BONNEFOND LORIK

POULALIER ALEXIS
DUBESSET NOE
MILLOT Corentin
France Loan
GOUGNEAU Loévan
BALLAGH Tristan
DEFOUR MATEO
DUBOIS Alban
ROUCHON BAPTISTE
CHAPUIS GABIN
DESMULES NOAH
DREVET JULES
UNGARANI Baraka

-17

03.Pupilles Novices

Roanne

VAL DE REINS CYC
Roanne

Riorges

St Marcellin

St Etienne

Riorges

Riorges

St Marcellin

Bicross Speed Racing

Roanne
Roanne

St Marcellin
Roanne

La Fouillouse
La Fouillouse

Bicross Speed Racing
La Fouillouse

St Etienne

Bicross Speed Racing
Bicross Speed Racing
La Fouillouse

St Marcellin

St Paul Vallée du Gier

Place
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1/25
1/25
1/2 6
1/2 6
1727
1727
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
M6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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04F
45D
86V
630
28D
76F
83R
78R
47G
99G
36C
66R
95B
11M
65R
39C
62C
09T
14D

02-avr.-
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Coupe de la Loire 2017

lere Manche Novices

Nom

FAISANDIER LUCAS
DUBESSET Tristan
VALLET Alexis

ORIF Maxime
DURIER Thibau
FAYARD YOANN
REOCREUX TOM
RUAT Clément
GOUJAT JOHANN
GROSSELIN VICTOR
CHANTEUR MATHIEU
RIFFARD Jules
BLANC ROBIN
MEILLER MATHIS
ROCHON Ducan
CASTELLO JORIS
CIZERON Pierre-Lou
THOMAS PIERRICK
DEMOSTHENIS ENZO

17

04.Benjamins Novices

Place

Points

St Etienne

St Marcellin
St Marcellin
La Fouillouse
Roanne

La Fouillouse

La Fouillouse

~N oo o A owWwO N

Bicross Speed Racing 8

Roanne

1/25

Bicross Speed Racing 1/25

VALDE REINSCYC 1/26

St Etienne

St Marcellin
Riorges

St Etienne
Riorges

La Fouillouse
St Etienne

St Marcellin

1/2 6
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
M7

22
18
15
13
12
11
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05.Minimes Novices

03V VALETTE Nathan

61V VIERA DA SILVA Alexandre
74G GROSSELIN Léo

61C CHANTEUR ALEXY

10C CHAREYRON Rémy

90R RIGAUDON Alexandre

18T TARDY Benoit

73T TARBY Maxence

57/M MERINO THEO

02-avr.-17

La Fouillouse

Roanne

Bicross Speed Racing
VAL DE REINS CYC
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Roanne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Etienne

Roanne

Place

<
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Points

18
14
11
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06.Cadets et + novices

- 7Nom 77777 7C|ub 7;Pﬁcé77Points
50M MARTIN Baptiste Roanne M1 10
69G GONIN Thibaud Roanne M2 6
10T THOMAS NATHAN St Etienne M 3 3
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